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2018 CSL Varsity Conference — Fri Apr 27, 2018

1 Deerfield

2 Highland Park

3 Niles West

4 Glenbrook North
5 Niles North

6 Glenbrook South
7 Maine East

8 Evanston
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Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

28.50

26.90

27.10

25.90

26.80

25.30

23.20

24.00

PH

22.60

24.10

22.70

22.50

20.70

15.90

14.60

14.10

SR

27.80

24.40

25.20

23.80

24.30

20.50

20.90

19.20

\Y

26.80

26.70

25.50

25.40

24.50

20.90

22.70

21.30

PB

28.10

26.50

26.00

25.80

26.30

23.50

20.50

21.40

HB

26.20

24.20

24.30

21.60

20.50

16.50

12.60

12.20

160.00
152.80
150.80
145.00
143.10
122.60
114.50
112.20
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3T

3T

5T

5T

8T

8T

8T

mT

mT

14T

147

16T

16T

Deerfield
Deerfield
Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield

Niles West

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Niles North

Niles West
Deerfield

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Niles West
Evanston

Glenbrook North

2018 CSL Varsity Conference — Fri Apr 27,2018
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Matthew Kroscher
Louie Solovy
Kevin Connors
Matt Hyatt
Michael Norwesh
Elan Atar

Ben Arcus

Daniel Lavrentiev
Gavin Byrd
James Nguyen
Grant Baucom
Nehemiah Wong
Arian Gil

Ryan Bekanon
Argento Iroma
Drew Kelly

Olly Kapustka
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9.70
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.00
2.00
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50

18T Glenbrook North
18T Glenbrook South
18T  Niles West

21 Glenbrook North
22 Glenbrook South
23T Highland Park
23T Maine East

25T Deerfield

25T Maine East

27  Evanston

28T Evanston

28T Niles North

30 Glenbrook North
31 Maine East

32 Maine East

33T Evanston

33T Evanston

Casey Mutchnik
Ethan Charvet
Brian Lieo

Kevin Kapustka
Jeremiah Holmgren
Tim Steves
Aaron Ngo
Clayton Petrasek
Bobby Flores
Owen Meyer
Gabe Kudirka
Benji Rubinberg
Jack Skaja

Joey Dadivas
Angel Villegas
Emmet Harrigan
Rafael Salinas
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8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.10
6.90
5.90
5.90
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8T

8T

10T

10T

Highland Park
Deerfield

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Niles West

Niles North

Niles West
Deerfield

Niles West

Niles North
Deerfield
Highland Park
Niles West
Glenbrook North

Niles North
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Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Kevin Connors
Matthew Kroscher
Brian Lieo

Casey Mutchnik
Matt Hyatt
Daniel Lavrentiev
Nehemiah Wong
Gavin Byrd
Argento Iroma
Louie Solovy
Simon Lee

Ben Arcus
Clayton Petrasek
Tim Steves

Elan Atar

Kevin Kapustka
Arsenii Pavlenko
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92.40
8.70
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.50

18

19

20T

20T

22

23

24

25

26T

26T

28

29T

29T

31

32

33

Deerfield

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Evanston

Maine East

Niles North
Evanston

Maine East
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Maine East
Evanston

Evanston

Michael Norwesh 6.40
Jan Lingat 6.30
Matt Severn 6.00
Jose Joya 6.00
Dylan Maristela DelaCruz  5.80
Drew Kelly 5.60
Aaron Ngo 5.50
Ryan Bekanon 5.30
Owen Meyer 5.00
Joey Dadivas 5.00
Jackson Mayer 4.40
Ethan Charvet 4.10
Alexus Bonilla 4.10
Angel Villegas 3.60
Emmet Harrigan 3.50
Rafael Salinas 3.00
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2018 CSL Varsity Conference — Fri Apr 27,2018
Varsity STILL RINGS

1 Highland Park Kevin Connors 9.80 17T | Niles North Jan Lingat 7.40
2 Deerfield Clayton Petrasek 9.60 20 Niles West Sage Hutter 7.30
3 Deerfield Louie Solovy 9.20 21T Glenbrook South  Forrest Eriksson 7.20
4 Deerfield Matthew Kroscher  9.00 21T Highland Park Tim Steves 7.20
5T  Deerfield Grant Baucom 8.80 23 Glenbrook North  Kevin Kapustka 7.10
5T  Niles North Ben Arcus 8.80 24 Maine East Joey Dadivas 7.00
7 Niles West Elan Atar 8.70 25 Glenbrook South Jeremiah Holmgren  6.80
8 Niles West Jack Nguyen 8.30 26 Glenbrook North  Eric Krol 6.70
9T  Glenbrook North  Casey Mutchnik 8.20 27T Evanston Drew Kelly 6.50
9T  Niles West Brian Lieo 8.20 27T Evanston Owen Meyer 6.50
11 Niles West Nehemiah Wong 8.10 27T Glenbrook South ~ Shaan Patel 6.50
12 Glenbrook North  Max Warshawsky  8.00 27T  Maine East Bobby Flores 6.50
13T  Deerfield Michael Norwesh  7.90 31T Evanston Emmet Harrigan 6.20
13T Niles North Ryan Bekanon 7.90 31T | Niles North Benji Rubinberg 6.20
15T GlenbrookNorth  Daniel Lavrentiev  7.60 33 Maine East Alexus Bonilla 5.90
15T Niles North Gavin Byrd 7.60 34 Evanston Gabe Kudirka 5.80
17T Highland Park Matt Hyatt 7.40 35 Evanston Rafael Salinas 5.40
17T Maine East Aaron Ngo 7.40
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3T

3T

5T

5T

7T

7T

77

10T

10T

12T

12T

14T

147

14T

Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield
Deerfield
Deerfield

Niles West
Maine East

Niles North

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Niles North

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West
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Matt Hyatt

Kevin Connors
Matthew Kroscher
Michael Norwesh
Louie Solovy
Jack Nguyen
Aaron Ngo

Ben Arcus

Brian Lieo

Daniel Lavrentiev
Casey Mutchnik
Olly Kapustka
Tim Steves

Gavin Byrd
Argento Iroma
James Nguyen
Nehemiah Wong
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Varsity VAULT
9.20 18  Niles North
9.10 19  Glenbrook North
9.00 20  Glenbrook South
9.00 21T  Evanston
8.80 21T  Glenbrook North
8.80 21T Maine East
8.60 24  Evanston
8.60 25  Evanston
8.60 26T Evanston
8.50 26T  Glenbrook South
8.50 26T Maine East
8.40 29  Maine East
8.40 30T Evanston
8.10 30T  Glenbrook South
8.10 30T Niles North
8.10 33 Deerfield
7.90

Ryan Bekanon
Kevin Kapustka
Ethan Charvet
Gabe Kudirka
Jeff Lee

Bobby Flores
Emmet Harrigan
Owen Meyer
Drew Kelly

Arian Gil

Angel Villegas
Joey Dadivas
Rafael Salinas
Jeremiah Holmgren
Benji Rubinberg
Clayton Petrasek
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7.80
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.40
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2018 CSL Varsity Conference — Fri Apr 27,2018
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1T Deerfield Matthew Kroscher 9.60 20T Glenbrook North  Matt Bonebrake 7.90
1T HighlandPark  Kevin Connors 9.60 20T Highland Park  Tim Steves 7.90
3T Deerfield Clayton Petrasek 9.30 22 Glenbrooksouth  Jeremiah Holmgren = 7.70
3T  GlenbrookNorth  Casey Mutchnik 9.30 23 Glenbrook North  Kevin Kapustka 7.60
5 Deerfield Louie Solovy 9.20 24T Glenbrook South  Ethan Charvet 7.50
6T  Highland Park Matt Hyatt 9.00 24T Maine East Aaron Ngo 7.50
6T  Niles North Ben Arcus 9.00 24T Niles West Sage Hutter 7.50
6T  Niles West Simon Lee 9.00 27 Niles North Jan Lingat 7.40
9 Deerfield Grant Baucom 8.90 28  Glenbrook South ~ Shaan Patel 7.30
10 Niles North Gavin Byrd 8.80 29 Evanston Owen Meyer 7.10
11T GlenbrookNorth  Daniel Lavrentiev 8.60 30  Glenbrook North  Olly Kapustka 6.70
11T Niles West Brian Lieo 8.60 31T Glenbrook South  Forrest Eriksson 6.60
13 Niles North Ryan Bekanon 8.50 31T Maine East Bobby Flores 6.60
14 Niles West Elan Atar 8.40 33 Maine East Angel Villegas 6.40
15T | Deerfield Michael Norwesh 8.30 34 Evanston Rafael Salinas 6.20
15T Glenbrook South  Maxwell McWilliams ~ 8.30 35T | Evanston Gab Kudirka 6.00
17 Niles West Brian Truong 8.20 35T Maine East Joey Dadivas 6.00
18 Evanston Emmet Harrigan 8.10 37  Maine East Alexus Bonilla 5.60
19 Niles North Arsenii Pavlenko 8.00 38  Evanston Drew Kelly 5.20
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2018 CSL Varsity Conference — Fri Apr 27,2018
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Highland Park Kevin Connors 9.50 18 Glenbrook North  Max Warshawsky 6.10
2 Deerfield Grant Baucom 9.30 19T Glenbrook South  Jeremiah Holmgren  5.90
3 Deerfield Louie Solovy 8.90 19T Niles North Gavin Byrd 5.90
4 Highland Park Matt Hyatt 8.40 19T  Niles North Jan Lingat 5.90
5 Niles West Elan Atar 8.20 22 Glenbrook North  Kevin Kapustka 5.80
6 Niles West Brian Truong 8.10 23 Deerfield Michael Norwesh 5.60
7T Deerfield Matthew Kroscher  8.00 24T Glenbrook South  Maxwell McWilliams  5.30
7T Niles West Jack Nguyen 8.00 24T Glenbrook South  Shaan Patel 5.30
9 GlenbrookNorth  Daniel Lavrentiev  7.90 26 Evanston Drew Kelly 4.80
10T Deerfield Clayton Petrasek 7.60 27T  Maine East Bobby Flores 4.30
10T | Niles North Ryan Bekanon 7.60 27T Maine East Aaron Ngo 4.30
10T Niles West Brian Lieo 7.60 29 Maine East Joey Dadivas 4.00
13 Glenbrook North  Olly Kapustka 7.30 30  Evanston Owen Meyer 3.90
14 Niles North Ben Arcus 7.00 31 Evanston Rafael Salinas 3.50
15 Glenbrook North  Casey Mutchnik 6.40 32 Evanston Gab Kudirka 2.90
16 Highland Park Tim Steves 6.30 33 Evanston Emmet Harrigan 2.50
17 Niles West Ricky Zheng 6.20 34 Maine East Angel Villegas 1.80
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2018 CSL Varsity Conference — Fri Apr 27,2018

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Highland Park Kevin Connors 56.80 11 Deerfield Michael Norwesh  46.50
2 Deerfield Matthew Kroscher = 54.00 12 Niles North Ryan Bekanon 45.70
3 Deerfield Louie Solovy 52.70 13 Highland Park Tim Steves 44.60
4 Highland Park Matt Hyatt 51.40 14 Glenbrook North  Kevin Kapustka 42.80
5T Niles North Ben Arcus 49.60 15 Maine East Aaron Ngo 41.40
5T Niles West Brian Lieo 49.60 16 | Evanston Drew Kelly 37.50
7 GlenbrookNorth  Daniel Lavrentiev  49.40 17 Evanston Owen Meyer 37.40
8  Glenbrook North  Casey Mutchnik 48.90 18 | Maine East Joey Dadivas 35.90
9 Deerfield Clayton Petrasek 47.70 19 Evanston Emmet Harrigan  33.30
10 Niles North Gavin Byrd 46.60 20 Evanston Rafael Salinas 30.70
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